  SMART Pressure Transmitter
FT3351 Series Datasheet    May.2020
www.faraboard.com                                                                                                                           Page 1 of 28
FAHM Co.
Industrial Automation
Doc. FT3351Rev99/02D-02
SMART Pressure Transmitter
Differential/Gage/Absolute